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TRIBAL IV-D PROGRAMS
	Chickasaw Nation 
Jerry Sweet
Director 
	Child Support Enforcement Dept.
PO Box 1809, 125 S.Broadway
Ada, OK 74821
jerry.sweet@okdhs.org 
	Phone: (580) 436-3419
Fax: (580) 436-3460 

	Sisseton-Wahpeton Sioux Tribe 
Rhonda Kampeska
Program Manager 
	Office of Child Support Enforcement
PO Box 808
Agency Village, SD 57262
old_agencygirl@hotmail.com
	Phone: (605) 698-7131
Fax: (605) 698-7170 

	Navajo Nation 
Pierette Baldwin-Gumbrecht
Program Supervisor 
	Dept. of Child Support Enforcement
PO Box 7050
Window Rock, AZ 86515
gumbrecht1@aol.com 
	Phone: (928) 871-7194
Fax: (928) 871-7196 

	Puyallup Tribe of Indians 
Linda Tresaugue
Director 
	Child Support Enforcement Program
1850 Alexander Ave.
Tacoma, WA 98421
ltresaug@hotmail.com
	Phone: (253) 896-1041
Fax: (253) 896-1081 

	Lac du Flambeau 
Terry Hoyt
Director
	LDF Tribal Child Support Agency
PO Box 1198
Lac du Flambeau, WI 54538
thoyt@newnorth.net 
	Phone: (715) 588-4236
Fax: (715) 588-9240 

	Menominee Indian Tribe of WI 
Jennifer K Gauthier
Administrative Services Officer
	Menominee Tribal Child Support Agency
PO Box 910
Keshena, WI 54135
jgauthier@mitw.org 
	Phone: (715) 799-5154
Fax: (715) 799-4525 

	Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe 
Melody Bidtah
Program Coordinator 
	Child Support Program
31912 Little Boston Road N.E.
Kingston, WA 98346
mbidtah@pgst.nsn.us 
	Phone: (360) 297-9641
Fax: (360) 297-7097 

	Lummi Nation 
Karen Burke
Director
	Lummi Nation Child Support Enforcement
2616 Kwina Road
Bellingham, WA 98226
karen@lummi-nsn.gov 
	Phone: (360) 384-2326
Fax: (360) 312-1734 

	Forest County Potawatomi Community 
Jacquelyn Pische
Child Support Manager 
	FCPC Tribal Child Support Agency
8000 Potawatomi Trail, PO Box 340
Crandon, WI 54520
jackiep@fcpotawatomi.com
	Phone: (715) 478-4812
Fax: (715) 478-7442 
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	Central Council Tlingit and Haida Indian Tribes of Alaska   
Eddie Brakes
Coordinator 
	320 West Willoughby Avenue -- Suite 300
Juneau, AK 99801
ebrakes@ccthita.org
	Phone: (907) 463-7134
Fax: (907) 463-7312 

	Osage Tribe of Oklahoma
Deborah Yates
Research and Development Team
	288 Senior Drive                             Pawhuska, OK 74056      dyates@osagetribe.org  


	Phone:  (918) 287-5576
Fax:  (918) 287-5577

	Cherokee Nation of Oklahoma   
Richard Osburn
Staff Attorney
	Office of Child Support 
PO Box 948
Tahlequah, OK 74465
riosburn@cherokee.org
	Phone: (918) 453-5438
Fax: (918) 458-6142

	Confederated Tribes of the Colville Reservation

Ricard Tupling

TANF Program Director
	Tribal Child Support Office                                           PO Box 150                                    Nespelem, WA  99155       Ricard.tupling@colevilletribes.com                               
	Phone:  (866) 202-0471

Fax:  (509) 634-2742

	Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation

Cathy Sampson-Kruse
Manager
	Child Support Enforcement Office                                           PO Box 638                                Pendleton, OR  97801-0638

	Phone:  (541) 276-7011 x 2915
Fax:  (541) 278-5391



	Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska 
He-Nu M. Harrell

Child Support Clerk


	PO Box 626                                     Winnebago, NE  68071
	Phone:  (402) 878-2570
Fax:  (402) 878-2450

	Quinault Indian Nation 
John Baller
Program Manager 
	Child Support Services
PO Box 189
Taholah, WA 98567
jballer@quinault.org
	Phone: (360) 276-8211 x 322
Fax: (360) 276-0008 

	Mandan, Hidatsa, & Arickara Nation - Three Affiliated Tribes 
Bill Woods
Prosecutor 
	PO Box 969
New Town, ND 58763
wwoods@rtc.coop
	Phone: (701) 627-4467
Fax: (701) 627-4602 

	Red Lake Band of Chippewa Indians

Collette Maxwell

Director
	Child Support Office                   PO Box 1020                                    Red Lake, MN  56671        cmaxwell@redlakenation.org 
	Phone:  (218) 679-3959
Fax:  (218) 679-2830

	Oneida Tribe of Indians of Wisconsin
Lisa Schwartz
Program Coordinator
	Child Support Enforcement Program                                       PO Box 365                                     Oneida, WI  54155            lschwart@oneidanation.org 
	Phone:  (920) 490-3766


	Keweenaw Bay Indian Community
Stacey Koski
	Friend of the Court Office          107 Beartown Road                       Baraga, MI 49908
	Phone:  (906) 353-8122     Fax:  (906) 353-7279

	White Earth Nation     The Honorable Anita Fineday                          Chief Judge
	PO Box 418                                    White Earth, MN  56591            `

	Phone:  (218) 983-3285 x 1209

Fax:  (218) 983-3294
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